
AFSNIT 10

Off-shore

Indhold
Osris - FD - Soft Wall Oil/Fuel Delivery	 3
Osris - WD - Soft Wall Delivery	 4
Osris - FSD - Hard Wall Oil/Fuel Suction & Delivery	 5
Osris - MD - Soft Wall Bulk Material Delivery	 6
Osris - MSD - Hard Wall Bulk Material Suction & Delivery	 7
Osris - LMD - Soft Wall Liquid Mud Delivery	 8
Osris - LMSD - Hard Wall Liquid Mud Suction & Delivery	 9
Osris - PW - Soft Wall Potable Water Delivery (F.D.A.)	 10
Osris - PWSD - Hard Wall Potable Water Suction & Delivery (F.D.A.)	 11
Osris - CHSD - Hard Wall Chemical Suction & Delivery	 12
Osris - PE - Hard Wall Chemical Suction & Delivery	 13
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Osris - FD   
Soft Wall Oil/Fuel Delivery
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Osris - WD    
Soft Wall Delivery
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Osris - FSD   
Hard Wall Oil/Fuel Suction & Delivery

03
.0
7.
20

20



6

AFSNIT 10  Off-shore

BG Burcharth A/S   Østbirkvej 2  5240 Odense NØ   info@burcharth.dk   Tlf.: + 45 66 11 99 66   www.burcharth.dk

Osris - MD    
Soft Wall Bulk Material Delivery
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Osris - MSD   
Hard Wall Bulk Material Suction & Delivery
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Osris - LMD    
Soft Wall Liquid Mud Delivery
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Osris - LMSD   
Hard Wall Liquid Mud Suction & Delivery
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Osris - PW    
Soft Wall Potable Water Delivery (F.D.A.)
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Osris - PWSD   
Hard Wall Potable Water Suction &  
Delivery (F.D.A.)
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Osris - CHSD    
Hard Wall Chemical Suction & Delivery
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Osris - PE   
Hard Wall Chemical Suction & Delivery
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